FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 10 December 2019 at 8:04 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Hastings - Wednesday, 11 December 2019

2:44PM - Bramwell Bate Mdn (1200m)
01 Chalk 2/1:7 2 3 Oct'l7 20L 545 565 585 6.7 117 9 87 McKenzie Bassett
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 11 December 2019

3:25PM - TAB Benchmark 56 Handicap (900m)

07 Rushwa 2/1: 34 7 7 Nov'l7? 46L 540 605 555 10.8
01 Double Pockets 6/4: 80 9 6 Oct '16 74L 580 580 59.0 8.2
4:35PM - Keith M cFarlane Benchmark 64 Handicap (Heat 6 Southern Speed Series) (2000m)
01 Adatto 2/1:35 1 4 Oct'18 17L 59.0 585 595 17
02 Barbie'sBoy 2/1: 29 4 9 Jul '18 9.3L 585 605 57.0 9.7
5:10 PM - Carlton Draught Four-Year-Old & Over Benchmark 56 Handicap (1200m)
02 Always Sacred 1/1: 48 14 4 May'16 53L 56.0 595 595 10.7
11 Red Dazzle 2/1: 96 15 5 Jan'18  15L 585 605 580 27
14 Vivaldi's Quest 2/1:25 17 8 Nov'le 21L 57.0 605 56.5 4.4
5:45PM - Festival Hire Benchmark 60 Handicap (Heat 9 Alcopop Series) (1600m)
07 Igitur 2/1: 44 8 1 Feb'17 56.5 58.0 12
08 City Beats 2/1: 22 15 4 Sep'l9 15L 560 565 575 31
02 KingRed 2/1: 33 17 5 Mar'l7 47L 620 565 610 -0.4
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

Idle Score

24.8
23.2

6.7
227

287
227
29.4

10.2
221
21.6

17
14

18

14

12

Factor

17.8
17.2

27
137

24.7
177
214

9.2
18.1
16.6

Trainer

Balfour
Nolan

Hickmott
Theodore

Y oung
Moody

Seyers

Hubbard
Richards
Pollock

Jockey

Pannell
Cahill

Pannell
Tourneur

Hurdle
Chau
Crowther

Lions
Hurdle
Pannell

Age

5G
9G

6G
6G

7G
9G
6G

6G
4G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Dalby - Wednesday, 11 December 2019

3:47PM - G J GARDNER DALBY & CHINCHILLA Class 3 Handicap (2000m)
02 Soaring Heart 3/2: 24 2 6 Jul 18 49L 560 575 59.0 8.4

Idle Score

16.4

14

Factor

10.4 Duff

Jockey

Stewart

4:22 PM - RQ SUMMER PROVINCIAL SPRINTERS SERIES (HEAT) MURRAY'STYRES & MORE BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1400m)

02 Happy Hooves 2/1: 29 2 2 18  03L 590 590 575 09
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31

1

1.1 Gollan

Bogenhuber

Age

4G

6G



Tote

03 Arraignment 2/1: 42 2 7 Dec'18  39L
01 Impavido 2/1: 27 4 9 Sep'18 6.1L
06 Cisco Bay 2/1: 17 9 3 Feb'19  0.9L
02 Rageeq 2/1: 30 11 5 Jul'18  10.7L
10 High Mist 3/2: 42 15 5 Jun'18  27L
5:50 PM - ROSEHILL BOWLING CLUB HANDICAP (1300m)
14 Skyray 2/2: 26 3 3 Dec'l7  2.2L
13 Irish Songs 2/1: 15 11 9 Jul '19 51L
08 Excellent Proposal  2/1: 3 13 8 Jul '19 49L
10 Reformist 3/1:3 14 13 Aug'19 7.8L

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Rosehill Gardens - Wednesday, 11 December 2019

5:15PM - MORE THAN READY @ VINERY HANDICAP (1500m)

58.0 54.0
56.0 55.0
59.0 57.5
57.0 52.0
57.0 59.5
575 60.5
58.5 60.5
58.5 60.5
56.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
61.0
59.0
61.0
575

57.5
57.5
58.5
57.0

Fred
Factor

27
9.2
-0.3
9.9
5.0

45
59
6.5
8.6

Months
Idle

12

10

IN

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

117
222
117
259
25.0

10.5
259
275
35.6

18

14
10

14
14
21

Factor

4.7
13.2
8.7
209
20.0

75
16.9
19.5
226

Trainer

Pride
Baker
Eustace
Waller
Waller

Conners
Goldman
Freedman
Waller

Jockey

Parr
Ford
Dolan
Ryan
Orr

Collett
Bowman
Avdulla
McDonad

Age

7G
6G
5G
6G
6G

4G
4G
3G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 11 December 2019

6:30 PM - Le Pine FuneralsHandicap (1300m)
01 Search Squad 2/2: 78 2 3 May'14 19L 605 585 635 27 77 5 4.7 Harrison

Page 5/19

Jockey

Cartwright

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

L aunceston - Wednesday, 11 December 2019

7:10 PM - High Tea & Horses 10th January Benchmark 66 Hcp (1420m)

09 Tiesto 2/1: 16 11 5 Feb'l8 17L 585 570 585
10:30 PM - Launceston Travel & Cruise Centre Benchmark 84 Hcp (1620m)
03 Shady Hustle 2/1:10 6 2 Mar'19  0.8L 58.0 580 54.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

0.5

Idle Score

16.5

Factor

11.5 Hanson

3.6 Lockhart

Jockey

Toker

Muhcu

Age

4G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 11 December 2019

7:20PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Double Jeopardy 1/1:18 5 8 Oct '16 33L 57.0
8:40 PM - MARY GRACIE BIRTHDAY HANDICAP (1400m)

05 Divine Quest 4/2:12 9 2 Apr'19  02L 565
9:15PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1800m)

04 MagicLasVegas  2/1:48 2 6 Apr'l7  2.0L 59.0

11 Montelena 2/1:2 7 8 Jun'19 21L 545
9:45PM - HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (1200m)

10 Beauty Kanas 2/1: 23 3 10 Jan'19 46L 56.0

02 Spirit And Fire 2/1: 30 7 3 Jul '19 3.0L 59.0

01 Black Sabbath 6/3: 15 9 3 Nov'18 32L 545

04 Princess Zelda 4/2: 24 11 13 Jan '19 6.2L 55.0
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Win
Wt

57.5
59.0

57.0
56.5

60.0
58.0

56.5

Wt
Now

62.0

59.0

59.0
57.0

55.0
59.0
60.5
58.0

Fred
Factor

7.6

4.1

0.4
56

7.0
23

9.7

Months
Idle

11

12
10

Form
Score

20.6

151

8.4
20.6

20.0
12.3
195
33.7

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

15

13

16

10
22

Factor

126

131

24
12.6

10.0

9.3
16.5
20.7

Pearce

Webster

Jordan
Mcauliffe

Rowe
Bairstow
Harvey
Widdeson

Jockey

Graham

Turner

Hill
Paterson

Knuckey
Parnham
McGruddy
Azzopardi

Age

5G

am

6G
3F

5M
6G
4G
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 11 December 2019

11:15 PM - Mesia Hcp (C4) (1800m)
01 Heavenly Thought 15/3: 27 6 7 Jun ‘18 19L 60.5 535 605
05 Won Won Too 4/2:23 7 9 Apr'l8 58L 580 525 585
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Fred Months Form

Factor Idle Score
-35 9.5
19 179

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

10

Factor

25 Lor
89 Yip

Jockey

Moreira
Rispoli

Age

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

Happy Valley - Thursday, 12 December 2019

12:15 AM - Nightjar Hep (C3) (1650m)

09 Sumstreetsumwhere 2/1: 25 8 9 Oct '17 48L 545

08 Harrier Jet 3/1: 56 12 8 Feb'l5  53L 54.0
1:15 AM - Sand Martin Hcp (C3) (1000m)

02 Kas Faras 2/1: 13 12 8 Dec'17 39L 605

580 525
56.0 53.0

540 595
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Fred
Factor

6.0
6.1

Months  Form
Idle Score

23.0
26.1

18.1

BLP

14
14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

14.0
18.1

101

Trainer

Ho
O'Sullivan

Ting

Jockey

Teetan

Lai

Age

5G
8G

5G



Tote Horse

Lingfield - Thursday, 12 December 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt

Wt Now

12:40 AM - Ladbrokes Home Of The Odds Boost Fillies Handicap (1541m)

05 Diamond Oasis

8/5:5

5

11

Dec'l5 34.2L 59.0

56.0 1220
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor Idle Score

80.9 96.9

Factor

85.9 Pamer

Jockey

Curtis

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 12 December 2019

6:10 AM - Close Brother s Business Finance Handicap (1540m)
01 Brains 2/11:7 13 1 Dec'18 60.0
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Wt
Now

137.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

59.8 11 738 60 72.8 Osborne

Jockey

Villiers

Age

3G



Tote

01
05

Horse

Ataraxia
The Equalizer

Score/Starts
: Wins

4/2: 17
2/1: 60

Barrier

1
8

Last

Last

Place Race

9
4

Sep'17
Sep'17

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Ballina - Thursday, 12 December 2019

2:10 PM - BALLINA CUP TICKETSON SALE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1600m)

Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

4:35PM - ROTHWELLS COMMERCIAL PAINTERS BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1250m)

10

Big Buddie

4/2:121

8

6

Feb'13

5:45PM - THE MISSION @ AQUISFARM OPEN HANDICAP (1300m)

12
01
05
07
02

Spiral

Gold Symphony
Sky Lake

Mr Markou
Taillevent

2/1:17
14/7: 41
2/1:27
7/4: 36
2/1: 55

4
6
8
10
15

ANNPE O

1

Apr'17
Jul '17

Sep '19
Feb'19
Apr'17

141L 555 545 615 18.0
25L 56.5 56.0 575 2.8
39L 54.0 56.0 54.0 5.4

11.1L 59.0 59.0 54.0 72
8.8L 59.0 575 610 9.1
42L 58.0 56.5 575 26
8.8L 59.0 575 555 49
15L 575 575 595 31
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

28.0
14.8

194

20.2
26.1
17.6
219
221

11

16
20

11

Factor

19.0
10.8

13.4

11.2
15.1
10.6
14.9
18.1

Trainer

Lee
Wilson

Sawden

Lee
Abbott
Munce
Lee
Hill

Jockey

Atkinson
Orman

Allen

Plessis
Plumb
Huxtable
Thornton
Guthmann-
Chester

Age

5G
7G

5G
G
5M
6G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Ellerdiie - Thursday, 12 December 2019

2:35PM - Evenflo Mdn (1400m)
11 Always Sacred 1/1:0 9 May '16
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Wt
Now

55.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

9.0 0 9.0 Pike

Jockey

Asano

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Queanbeyan - Thursday, 12 December 2019

2:52 PM - HOMESTEAD PRESS MAIDEN PLATE (1460m)

03 Ephesian 11: 17 5 5 Oct'16  50L 550 56.5
3:27PM - ROYAL HOTEL BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1460m)

01 Concrete 2/1: 18 1 6 Apr'l9  6.0L 625 61.0

06 Sugar Bay Leonard  2/1: 30 8 9 Dec'16 12.0L 54.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

61.5
575

Fred
Factor

9.3

4.0
14.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

193

110
317

BLP

14

10
23

Vaue Emerg
Factor

14.3

5.0
227

Trainer

Usher

Cleary
Lukss

Jockey

Costin

Hennessy
Banks

Age

5G

4G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Mackay - Thursday, 12 December 2019

3:12PM - MICHAEL HORNE - NAB Class 3 Plate (1300m)

03 YouKnowtheOne 2/1:14 11 6 Oct '17 4.6L
4:22 PM - POOLWERX Class 6 Plate (1560m)

05 ExtremeWitness  2/1:15 3 4 Aug'18 25L

02 Fratellino 2/1:35 8 2 Aug'1l9 03L

07 Stone Warrior 2/1: 31 10 10 Mar'17  58L

59.0

63.5
56.0
54.0

4:57 PM - FIESTA RENTALSBENCHMARK 69 Handicap (1100m)

09 Cohesion 4/2:31 1 4 Jan '16 4.5L

61.0
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Win
Wt

59.0

56.0
55.5
60.0

55.0

Wt
Now

59.0

575
59.0
56.0

55.0

Fred Months

Factor

4.6

-8.0
22
12.0

Idle

Form
Score

216

-1.0
122
32.0

0.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

-3

21

Factor

15.6

-5.0
10.2
22.0

-3.8

Trainer

Pomfrett

Vae
Simmons
Manzelman
n

Seymour

Jockey

Fazackerley

Mclver
Simmons
Thomas

Jokic

Age

4G

5G
6G
G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wyong - Thursday, 12 December 2019

3:40PM - MAGIC MILLIONSWYONG 3YO & 4YO STAKES (1200m)

01 Akkadian 5/1: 24 1 3 Mar'18 14L 59.0 56.0

05 Diamond Thunder 6/3: 6 4 1 Oct '19 58.0

04 Hightail 4/3:9 6 8 Aug'19 121L 550 57.0

08 Exhilarates 25/9: 11 8 7 Sep'1l9  43L 55.0 55.0
4:50 PM - MAGIC MILLIONSWYONG 2YO CLASSIC (1100m)

03 Strike 2/1:1 1 1 Oct '19 56.5

06 Every Rose 4/2:1 3 1 Oct '19 56.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
56.0
56.0

56.5
54.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
-0.9

-1.6 1

14.4 3

35 2

1

-1.2 2

Form
Score

31
34
284
185

2.0
2.8

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

0.1
24
20.4
11.5

10
18

Trainer

Cumani
Newnham
Snowden
Cummings

Snowden
Newnham

Jockey

Boss
Parr
Bowman
McEvoy

McEvoy
King

Age

4G
3G
3G
3F

2C
2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

bet365 Echuca - Thursday, 12 December 2019

4:30 PM - Bet365 Odds Protector BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

02 Kaching 5/1: 31 3 6 Oct'16 13.1L 585 555 605
5:00 PM - Independent Cranes BM 64 Handicap (1200m)
01 Kronos 2/1:19 3 8 Apr'l7  35L 620 580 615
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
12.3
0.0

Form
Score

213

110

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

18

Factor

15.3 Archard

3.0 Brown

Jockey

McNeil

Price

Age

6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 12 December 2019

5:52 PM - @PINJARRAPARK HANDICAP (1200m)

01 IceMaker 2/1: 44 1 7 Aug'l9 38L 580 595 67.0 119

05 Dolly Em 2/1: 49 6 6 Jan'17 8.8L 54.0 60.0 55.0 14.2
7:05PM - ALCOA PARTNERING WITH OUR COMMUNITY HANDICAP (1300m)

07 Quest to Venus 4/2: 36 1 6 Aug'l7 12L 550 575 57.0 4.7
8:50 PM - BRIDLESLOUNGE HANDICAP (1500m)

03 Dark Royalty 2/1: 42 8 6 Jun'17 29L 580 57.0 580 21
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Idle

Form
Score

19.9
26.2

11.7

16.1

BLP

18
20

10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

12.9
20.2

5.7

10.1

Trainer

Rogers
Scott

Bazeley

Williams

Jockey

Galati
Forrest

Paterson

Castle

Age

G
™

6M

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt
Albany - Friday, 13 December 2019
5:47PM - HYGAIN RECUPERATE HANDICAP (1100m)
07 Ellens Choice 2/1:35 4 4 Feb'l5  23L 59.0
06 Carolina Reaper 2/1: 23 9 4 Nov'l7 21L 555
6:27 PM - HYGAIN SPORTHORSE HANDICAP (1450m)
01 Candlelight Star 9/5: 53 1 9 Dec'18 35L 58.0
06 Senso 117:55 5 7 Jul '16 36L 585
03 Potent Secret 6/4: 56 9 3 Jan'17 12L 60.0
09 Defiantly 2/1: 31 11 5 Jun 19 19L 55.0
7:05PM - HYGAIN REGAIN HANDICAP (1230m)
04 Luke'sGold 6/3: 37 3 5 Aug'18 17L 540
10 Chengdu 1/1: 67 8 7 Mar'14  49L 57.0
7:40 PM - HYGAIN FEEDING CHAMPIONS HANDICAP (1230m)
04 War Jeune 2/1: 36 11 6 May '17 27L 59.0
8:10 PM - HYGAIN TRU-GAIN HANDICAP (1600m)
05 Martinelli 2/1: 27 1 3 Mar'18 20L 59.0
02 AwesomeAs 1/1: 45 4 3 Jul '16 15L 570
03 Chasing Chaos 42: 77 8 5 Aug'l7 19L 555
04 War Ksar 2/1: 54 9 4 Apr'l7  10L 59.0
01 Proxy 2/1: 55 16 7 Nov'19 55L 555
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Win
Wt

57.5
58.5

55.0
57.0
57.0
60.0

57.0
58.5

54.0
60.0
60.0
60.5
55.0

Wt
Now

57.0
57.0

63.0
58.0
60.0
54.0

57.0
55.0

575

58.0
59.5
59.5
59.0
60.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

-0.4
5.6

5.0
21
-1.2
5.0

6.3
4.6

-2.7
5.8
85
21
9.0

Idle Score

7.6
18.6

12 150
141

10.8

5 210

143
19.6

14.7

13

12.8
215
151

1 320

BLP Vaue Emerg

14

©

10

11
11

13

15

Factor

3.6
14.6

6.0
71

16.0

9.3
12.6

8.7

-1.7

9.8
16.5
111
25.0

Trainer

Sheridan
Howlett

Attwell
(Jnr)

Rogers
Delane

Rogers
Hughes

Wolfe

Faithfull
Fitz-Gerald
Wolfe
Wolfe
Delane

Jockey

Faithfull
Kirby

Asphar
Staples
Turner
McNaught

McNaught
Cross

White

White
Yuill
Knuckey
Kirby
McNaught

Age

6M
4G

9G
G
9G
6M

7G
8G

G

7G
™
8G
8G
8G


http://www.tcpdf.org

